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14
15
16
15

17
18
10

17

J. Kuypers

J. Kuypers
Udo-Duijn
Udo-Duijn

P. Beers

C & J Apeldoorn
P. Beers

A. Tromp

S.J.w. de Graaf
Udo-Duijn

G.F.J. Tromp
Comb Bleeker
Udo-Duijn

C. de wildt
N. Vrasdonk
G.F.J. Tromp
Udo-Duijn

A. Tromp

J. Kuypers
Comb Bleeker

Kaandorp
Kaandorp
.F.G. Tromp
Kuypers

de Graaf
.F.J. Tromp
Kuypers

de Graaf
Kuypers

.J. Jonker

MUZu@Zu»uu

Tromp

.F.J. Tromp
Kuypers

.C. Sentveld
.J. Jonker

de wildt
Tromp

J. Kaandorp

C. de wildt

C & J Apeldoorn

>OAMUYUn >

Udo-Duijn

G. de Kruijf

N. Vrasdonk

C. de wildt

C. de wildt

C & J Apeldoorn
C & J Apeldoorn
F.J. Jonker

C & J Apeldoorn
Udo-Duijn

L. Spaans
S.J.wW. de Graaf
J. Kaandorp
Udo-Duijn

F.J. Jonker

J. Kaandorp
J. Kaandorp
J. Kuypers
P. Beers
Udo-Duijn

Comb Bleeker
Udo-Duijn

P. Beers

C. de wildt
G.F.J. Tromp

J. Kuypers

A. Tromp

L. Spaans

C & J Apeldoorn
C & J Apeldoorn

G.F.J. Tromp
A. Tromp

C & J Apeldoorn
A. Tromp

S.J.w. de Graaf
S.J.w. de Graaf
S.J.W. de Graaf

Comb Eecen-Broertjes
Comb Eecen-Broertjes

F.J. Jonker

J. Jonker
Vvrasdonk

. Jonker
-Duijn

.J. Hoekstra
.W. de Graaf
Hageman
do-Duijn

.J.w. de Graaf
.W.J. Hoekstra
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CC 1B VANUIT Peronne

PLAATS

Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Heiloo
Heiloo
Alkmaar
Egmond Binnen
Alkmaar
Egmond Aan De
Limmen
Heiloo

Castricum

St. Pancras
Heiloo
Castricum
Bergen
Castricum
Heiloo

Egmond Aan De
Alkmaar

St. Pancras

Limmen

Limmen
Castricum
Alkmaar

Limmen
Castricum
Alkmaar

Limmen

Alkmaar

zuid Scharwoud

Egmond Aan De
Castricum
Alkmaar
Castricum

zuid Scharwoud
Castricum
Egmond Aan De
Limmen
Castricum
Egmond Binnen

Heiloo

Heiloo

Bergen
Castricum
Castricum
Egmond Binnen
Egmond Binnen
zuid Scharwoud
Egmond Binnen
Heiloo

Bergen
Limmen
Limmen
Heiloo
zuid Scharwoud
Limmen
Limmen
Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Heiloo

St. Pancras
Heiloo
Alkmaar
Castricum
Castricum
Alkmaar
Egmond Aan De
Bergen

Egmond Binnen
Egmond Binnen

Castricum
Egmond Aan De
Egmond Binnen
Egmond Aan De
Limmen

Limmen

Limmen

Alkmaar
Alkmaar

zuid Scharwoud

zuid Scharwoud
Bergen
zuid Scharwoud
Heiloo
Alkmaar
Limmen
Limmen
Heiloo
Limmen
Alkmaar

MET

VER.

1304
1304
1300
1300
1304
1317
1304
1317
1329
1300

1329
1322
1300
1329
1321
1329
1300
1317
1304
1322

1329
1329
1329
1304
1300
1329
1304
1300
1304
1300

1317
1329
1304
1317
1300
1329
1317
1329
1329
1317

1300
1300
1321
1329
1329
1317
1317
1300
1317
1300

1300
1329
1329
1300
1300
1329
1329
1304
1304
1300

1322
1300
1304
1329
1329
1304
1317
1300
1317
1317

1329
1317
1317
1317
1329
1329
1329
1300
1300
1300

1300
1321
1300
1300
1300
1329
1329
1300
1329
1300

490 DUIVEN OP 30/06/18 OM 07.00 UUR

AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM.

325.830

316.844
330.748
04
315.783
329.635
02
05
02
03
02

319.254
02
315.450
04
318.951
03
05
02
06
333.290

03
04
07
316.912
02
02
04
03
03
02

06
323.106

02

04

02

17/10
17
16/12
16
17/04
23/08
17
18/07
27/08
16

17/07
10/05
16
09/06
12/03
17
16
18
17

03
06
12
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.1829658
.1156497
.1155047
.1155056
.1156570
.1421959
.1156583
.1164447
.1430974
.1155008

.1173561
.1170330
.1412841
.1431540
.1168823
.1173583
.1155049
.1164425
.1413832
.1170332

.1173401
.1431429
.3637043
.3637136
.1848243
.3637049
.3637139
.1430958
.1829644
.1155491

.1164426
.1431365
.1413822
.1164234
.1155484
.1431491
.1164421
.1173427
.1173493
.1164084

.1155043
.1411828
.1168851
.1173500
.1173497
.4283545
.1589351
.1155492
.1421951
.1155022

.1580273
.1431089
.1173405
.1155037
.1155515
.1173423
.1173413
.1915248
.1156561
.1155033

.1170337
.1154981
.1156566
.1431508
.1173582
.1413801
.1422000
.1155275
.1164044
.1164117

.1431352
.1422420
.1421919
.1164427
.1172955
.1172984
.1430977
.1154352
.1412067
.1155563

.1155539
.1168850
.1155511
.1838599
.1581234
.1431093
.1431283
.1155048
.1431034
.1861054
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11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

35.
35.
32.
33.
40.
35.
41.
37.
36.
39.

37.
50.
43.
37.
50.
39.
43.
43.
47.
51.

42.
42.
39.
48.
43.
41.
49.
43.
50.
57.

47.
43.
51.
44,
59.
43.
49.
47.
44,
49.

50.
51.
57.
45.
45.
49.
.59
.39
.01
.27

L-AA-M26-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

40
41
43
37
18
35
38
13
37
53

31
22
13
51
12
20
54
47
36
59

01
12
05
47
19
36
37
44
39
22

43
37
49
01
15
56
13
46
50
22

51
58
56
32
36
51

.35
.39
.34
.09
.30
.49
.11
.16
.15
.54

1181.
1181.
1180.
1176.
1166.
1162.
1160.
1159.
1152.
1150.

1141.
1139.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1132.
1132.
1132.

1132.
1131.
1130.
1128.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1121.
1120.

1117.
1117.
1116.
1115.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1109.
1108.
1107.

1106.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1104.

1104.
1104.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.

1098.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1092.
1092.

1091.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1088.

1088.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1086.
1085.
1084.
1083.
1081.
1081.

972
901
546
663
121
683
600
827
040
317

705
071
779
524
887
280
042
989
929
764

042
307
302
286
757
150
040
104
040
787

500
150
558
824
733
173
704
423
659
301

944
645
403
941
683
455
946
872
819
665

399
014
526
018
768
575
183
787
626
196

527
197
226
723
961
719
169
773
327
265

556
957
840
711
602
980
794
006
006
692

514
501
396
685
063
217
571
840
840
662

1000.
995.
991.
986.
973.
968.
964.
959.
945.
936.

909.
900.
891.
887.
882.
878.
873.
869.
864.
860.

855.
842.
837.
828.
806.
801.
797.
783.
765.
761.

752.
743.
738.
720.
702.
680.
675.
653.
639.
621.

612.
599.
594.
581.
576.
572.
563.
558.
554.
549.

545.
536.
518.
509.
504.
500.
491.
482.
477.
455.

445.
432.
418.
409.
400.
391.
378.
373.
346.
342.

333.
324.
319.
315.
310.
288.
283.
265.
261.
256.

252.
247.
238.
234,
216.
193.
189.
180.
166.
162.
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1000.
991.
983.
975.
967.
959.
951.
943.
935.
926.

918.
910.
902.
894.
886.
878.
869.
861.
853.
845.

837.
829.
821.
813.
804.
796.
788.
780.
772.
764.

756.
748.
739.
731.
723.
715.
707.
699.
691.
682.

674.
666.
658.
650.
642.
634.
626.
617.
609.
601.

593.
585.
577.
569.
561.
552.
544.
536.
528.
520.

512.
504.
495.
487.
479.
471.
463.
455.
447.
439.

430.
422.
414.
406.
398.
390.
382.
374.
365.
357.

349.
341.
333.
325.
317.
308.
300.
292.
284.
276.
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189
190
194
197
202
203
207
208
211
214

217
219
220
221

CPL

91
92
93
94

VP

15
28
29
16
29
30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37

20
15
30
38

31
17
39
40
32
33
18
17
18
41

34
19

L NAAM

Comb Bleeker

S.J.W. de Graaf

G. de Kruijf

Comb Bleeker

G.F.J. Tromp

Comb Schell & zn

L. Spaans

Comb Eecen-Broertjes
J. Kuypers

F.J. Jonker

Govers-Souverein
Comb Eecen-Broertjes
F.J. Jonker

F.J. Jonker

L. Spaans

J. Kuypers

Comb Bleeker

A. KleverTlaan

S.J.w. de Graaf

F.J. Jonker

C. de wildt

C & J Apeldoorn
Udo-Duijn

G. de Kruijf
G.F.J. Tromp
S.J.w. de Graaf
A. Tromp

N. Vrasdonk

N. Vrasdonk
F.J. Jonker

G.F.J. Tromp
Kuypers
P.C. Sentveld

«

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD : 3006

VERG

1300
1304
1316
1317
1321
1322
1329

TOT.

DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5----

VEN

179
40
53

NEM 10 20 30 40
1

CORNUNW

35

CC 1B VANUIT Peronne

PLAATS

St. Pancras
Limmen

Heiloo

St. Pancras
Castricum
Alkmaar

Bergen

Alkmaar
Alkmaar

zuid Scharwoud

Alkmaar
Alkmaar

zuid Scharwoud
zuid Scharwoud
Bergen

Alkmaar

St. Pancras
Bergen

Limmen

zuid Scharwoud

Castricum
Egmond Binnen
Heiloo

Heiloo
Castricum
Limmen

Egmond Aan De
Bergen

Bergen

zuid Scharwoud

Castricum
Alkmaar
Castricum

18 BESTEMMING :

50 100 200 500

490 DUIVEN OP 30/06/18 OM 07.00 UUR

AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM.

MET
VER.
1322 04
1329 08
1300 02
1322 05
1329 07
1300 329.394
1300 03
1300 03
1304 10
1300 08
1304 325.893
1300 04
1300 09
1300 10
1300 04
1304 11
1322 06
1321 329.261
1329 09
1300 11
1329 07
1317 09
1300 13
1300 03
1329 08
1329 10
1317 08
1321 04
1321 05
1300 12
1329 09
1304 12
1317 02
Peronne
1:10 1:25
50 100

10
27
10
10
17
06/01
15
13
17
29

06/01

09 7.1170313
04 3.1120493
07 6.1411847
06 7.1170329
08 7.1173564
01 6.1413507
14 7.1155233
11 6.1412061
01 6.1073989
21 7.1155541
01 5.1581316
07 6.1412058
14 7.1155525
17 7.1155528
15 7.1155272
07 3.1101649
02 6.1427767
01 6.3537129
11 7.1172950
05 7.1155517
09 7.1173519
08 6.1421975
14 5.1589247
06 6.1420888
11 6.1431350
03 6.1431058
05 7.1164453
08 6.1426613
04 7.1168830
29 7.1155482
06 6.1431361
12 5.1581457
01 7.1164235
cc 1B (L)

HWH SP1 SP2 sSP3 S2
50 100 10 10 25

50 50

\"
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V ZUIV.

12.
11.
11.
12.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
11.
12.

11.
11.
12.
12.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.

11.
12.
11.

S3
50

05.
54.
59.
06.
53.
05.
05.
03.
02.
09.

s4
50

TYD MET./MIN

52
44
10
27
48

1081.
1081.
1080.
1079.
1078.
1077.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1076.

1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1071.
1071.

1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1069.
1069.
1069.
1067.

1067.
1066.
1065.

347
228
012
289
429
903
838
822
650
212

961
642
633
518
311
166
683
271
473
369

359
909
506
234
113
855
427
258
085
993

709
839
670

L-AA-M26-BLAD 2

KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

153.
148.
130.
117.
94.
90.
72.
67.
54.
40.

27.
18.
13.

9.

VROHREOROON

oo o

268.
260.
252.
243,
235.
227.
219.
211.
203.
195.

187.

A.Z.V.

DE SNELLE VLEUG
DE LUCHTPOST

DE TOEKOMST

DE METEOOR

ONS GENOEGEN

DE GOUDEN WIEKE

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



